Department of Marathi: Achievements

Name of Faculty	Achievement	Link
Dr. Sanjay Jagtap	Mahanubhav Global Sangh Aurangabad	<u>Link</u>
Dr. Sanjay Jagtap	Nanded Jila COVIED 19 Puraskar 2020	<u>Link</u>
Dr. Sanjay Jagtap	Sant Namdav Puraskar 2020	Link
Dr. Sanjay Jagtap	Sadbhavana Foundation Bori Dist. Parbhani Mahanubhav Sahitya Ratna	<u>Link</u>
Dr. Vishvadhar Deshmukh	Received prestigious National Study Fellowship (Associateship) from Indian Institute of Advanced Study, Shimla (H.P.).	<u>Link</u>
Dr. Vishvadhar Deshmukh	He has completed his Minor Research Project on Indianness in Regional Literature.	Link
Dr. Vishvadhar Deshmukh	With the effective use of technology, he organized near about 500 online programs in Covid-19 pandemic period. It received enthusiastic appreciation from all stakeholders and also from state level print and electronic media.	<u>Link</u>
Dr. Vishvadhar Deshmukh	He has worked as active member of Board, Student's Development Department, S.R.T.M. University, Nanded.	<u>Link</u>
Dr. Vishvadhar Deshmukh	He is active member of Board of Studies of Marathi, S.R.T.M. University, Nanded.	Link
Dr. Vishvadhar Deshmukh	His translated poems are in graduate course of Hindi Syllabus of Bahinabai Choudhary Uttar Maharashtra University, Jalgaon	<u>Link</u>
Dr. Vishvadhar Deshmukh	His translated poems are in postgraduate course of Hindi Syllabus of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad	<u>Link</u>
Dr. Vishvadhar Deshmukh	Received prestigious Award to College Magazine under his editorship.	<u>Link</u>
Dr. Shivaji Suryawanshi	Ankur Sahitya Sangh, Akola	<u>Link</u>